
 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 1 - ALDENS/RECREATIONAL/ADAPTIVE 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Mens Rec 1x  (AM) 
 1 . 2 Winchester Thurston School 23:04.0 00:00.0 23:04.0 
 Womens Rec 1x  (AW) 
 1 . 3 M. Hadburg - Winchester Thurston School 25:23.8 00:00.0 25:23.8 
 Mens Alden 1x  (CM) 
 1 . 5 B. Arslanian - West Side RC 20:04.0 00:00.0 20:04.0 
 Womens Alden 1x  (CW) 
 1 . 7 B. Simonian - West Side RC 23:01.0 00:00.0 23:01.0 
 Womens Adaptive/Vis Impaired 2x  (DW) 
 1 . 11 T. Swiantek - Three Rivers RA  22:54.0 00:00.0 22:54.0 
 2 . 13 K. Armsrtong - Three Rivers RA 24:07.0 00:00.0 24:07.0 01:13.0 01:13.0 
 3 . 12 T. Kelley - Three Rivers RA  26:13.0 00:00.0 26:13.0 02:06.0 03:19.0 
 Mens Adaptive/Vis Impaired 1x  (EM) 
 1 . 15 B. Johnston - Three Rivers RA 28:17.0 00:00.0 28:17.0 
 Womens Adaptive/Vis Impaired 1x  (EW) 
 1 . 17 P. Michaud - Three Rivers RA  31:35.0 00:00.0 31:35.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 2 - CLUB FOURS 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Men  (M) 
 1 . 27 University of Rochester - A 14:55.8 00:00.0 14:55.8 
 2 . 24 Carnegie Mellon University Rowing Club - A 14:59.4 00:00.0 14:59.4 00:03.6 00:03.6 
 3 . 29 Ohio University Mens Crew - A 15:07.1 00:00.0 15:07.1 00:07.7 00:11.3 
 4 . 20 University of Pittsburgh - A 15:21.2 00:00.0 15:21.2 00:14.1 00:25.4 
 5 . 19 Marietta College Varsity Crew - A  15:25.0 00:00.0 15:25.0 00:03.8 00:29.2 
 6 . 31 University of Dayton Crew - A 15:26.7 00:00.0 15:26.7 00:01.7 00:30.9 
 7 . 25 SUNY Geneseo - A 15:28.6 00:00.0 15:28.6 00:01.9 00:32.8 
 8 . 22 Cleveland State University - A 15:36.8 00:00.0 15:36.8 00:08.2 00:41.0 
 9 . 43 Capital Rowing Club - B 15:51.0 00:00.0 15:51.0 00:14.2 00:55.2 
 1 . 21 Duquesne University - A  15:51.6 00:00.0 15:51.6 00:00.6 00:55.8 
 1 . 36 Capital Rowing Club - A 16:06.6 00:00.0 16:06.6 00:15.0 01:10.8 
 1 . 33 Case Crew - A  16:26.1 00:00.0 16:26.1 00:19.5 01:30.3 
 1 . 38 University of Pittsburgh - B 16:29.0 00:00.0 16:29.0 00:02.9 01:33.2 
 1 . 34 Miami University Rowing Club - A  16:41.6 00:00.0 16:41.6 00:12.6 01:45.8 
 1 . 41 University of Dayton Crew - B 17:24.0 00:00.0 17:24.0 00:42.4 02:28.2 
 1 . 37 Carnegie Mellon University Rowing Club - B 17:28.7 00:00.0 17:28.7 00:04.7 02:32.9 
 1 . 30 Wheaton College Crew - A  17:44.7 00:00.0 17:44.7 00:16.0 02:48.9 
 1 . 32 Denison University Crew Club - A 17:50.3 00:00.0 17:50.3 00:05.6 02:54.5 
 1 . 45 Capital Rowing Club - C 18:18.0 00:00.0 18:18.0 00:27.7 03:22.2 
 2 . 44 Case Crew - B 18:23.0 00:00.0 18:23.0 00:05.0 03:27.2 
 2 . 35 John Carroll University Crew - A  18:27.1 00:00.0 18:27.1 00:04.1 03:31.3 
 2 . 40 Wheaton College Crew - B 18:29.0 00:00.0 18:29.0 00:01.9 03:33.2 
 2 . 26 Baltimore Rowing Club - A  18:36.0 00:00.0 18:36.0 00:07.0 03:40.2 
 2 . 23 Rochester Institute of Technology Crew - A  19:45.8 00:00.0 19:45.8 01:09.8 04:50.0 
 2 . 42 Denison University Crew Club - B 20:11.0 00:00.0 20:11.0 00:25.2 05:15.2 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 2 - CLUB FOURS 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Women  (W) 
 1 . 62 Michigan State University Womens Crew - A  16:38.0 00:00.0 16:38.0 
 2 . 47 Capital Rowing Club - A 16:59.0 00:00.0 16:59.0 00:21.0 00:21.0 
 3 . 70 Michigan State University Womens Crew - B 17:05.0 00:00.0 17:05.0 00:06.0 00:27.0 
 4 . 52 SUNY Buffalo - A 17:23.0 00:00.0 17:23.0 00:18.0 00:45.0 
 5 . 55 Duquesne University - A  17:34.0 00:00.0 17:34.0 00:11.0 00:56.0 
 6 . 48 University of Pittsburgh - A 18:00.0 00:00.0 18:00.0 00:26.0 01:22.0 
 7 . 71 Miami University Rowing Club - B 18:04.0 00:00.0 18:04.0 00:04.0 01:26.0 
 8 . 57 University of Dayton Crew - A 18:12.0 00:00.0 18:12.0 00:08.0 01:34.0 
 9 . 64 Alexandria Community Rowing - A  18:20.0 00:00.0 18:20.0 00:08.0 01:42.0 
 1 . 60 Case Crew - A  18:25.0 00:00.0 18:25.0 00:05.0 01:47.0 
 1 . 53 Carnegie Mellon University Rowing Club - A 18:26.0 00:00.0 18:26.0 00:01.0 01:48.0 
 1 . 65 John Carroll University Crew - A  18:32.0 00:00.0 18:32.0 00:06.0 01:54.0 
 1 . 56 SUNY Geneseo - A 18:35.0 00:00.0 18:35.0 00:03.0 01:57.0 
 1 . 75 Michigan State Crew Club - D 18:44.0 00:00.0 18:44.0 00:09.0 02:06.0 
 1 . 67 Duquesne University - B 18:45.0 00:00.0 18:45.0 00:01.0 02:07.0 
 1 . 50 George Mason University Rowing - A  18:54.0 00:00.0 18:54.0 00:09.0 02:16.0 
 1 . 72 Capital Rowing Club - B 19:13.0 00:00.0 19:13.0 00:19.0 02:35.0 
 1 . 69 Carnegie Mellon University Rowing Club - B 19:16.0 00:00.0 19:16.0 00:03.0 02:38.0 
 1 . 74 Carnegie Mellon University Rowing Club - C 19:52.0 00:00.0 19:52.0 00:36.0 03:14.0 
 2 . 58 Baltimore Rowing Club - A  19:53.0 00:00.0 19:53.0 00:01.0 03:15.0 
 2 . 59 Wheaton College Crew - A  19:53.0 00:00.0 19:53.0 00:00.0 03:15.0 
 2 . 51 Rochester Institute of Technology Crew - A  20:11.0 00:00.0 20:11.0 00:18.0 03:33.0 
 2 . 54 University of Charleston - A 20:24.0 00:00.0 20:24.0 00:13.0 03:46.0 
 2 . 63 Miami University Rowing Club - A  20:28.0 00:00.0 20:28.0 00:04.0 03:50.0 
 2 . 49 Cleveland State University - A 20:44.0 00:00.0 20:44.0 00:16.0 04:06.0 
 2 . 61 Robert Morris University - A 21:20.0 00:00.0 21:20.0 00:36.0 04:42.0 
 2 . 73 Duquesne University - C 21:49.0 00:00.0 21:49.0 00:29.0 05:11.0 
 2 . 66 Canisius College - A  21:53.0 00:00.0 21:53.0 00:04.0 05:15.0 
 2 . 68 Wheaton College Crew - B 22:02.0 00:00.0 22:02.0 00:09.0 05:24.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 3 - MASTERS EIGHTS 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Mens Master 8+ (27+)  (AM) 
 1 . 81 Heinz - A  15:38.0 00:00.0 15:38.0 
 2 . 79 University of Pittsburgh - A 15:54.0 00:00.0 15:54.0 00:16.0 00:16.0 
 3 . 80 Toledo Rowing Club - A 16:51.0 00:00.0 16:51.0 00:57.0 01:13.0 
 Womens Master 8+ (27+)  (AW) 
 1 . 88 Alexandria Community Rowing - C 16:10.0 00:00.0 16:10.0 
 2 . 84 Western Reserve Rowing Association - A 16:52.0 00:00.0 16:52.0 00:42.0 00:42.0 
 3 . 83 Three Rivers Rowing Association - A 17:25.0 00:00.0 17:25.0 00:33.0 01:15.0 
 4 . 86 Ann Arbor Rowing Club - A  18:02.0 00:00.0 18:02.0 00:37.0 01:52.0 
 5 . 87 Alexandria Community Rowing - B 18:11.0 00:00.0 18:11.0 00:09.0 02:01.0 
 Mens Senior Master 8+ (40+)  (BM) 
 1 . 93 Leander Boat Club - A 14:10.0 00:00.0 14:10.0 
 2 . 90 Three Rivers Rowing Association - A 14:15.0 00:00.0 14:15.0 00:05.0 00:05.0 
 3 . 94 Western Reserve Rowing Association - A 15:28.0 00:00.0 15:28.0 01:13.0 01:18.0 
 4 . 95 Leander Boat Club - B 15:46.0 00:00.0 15:46.0 00:18.0 01:36.0 
 Womens Senior Master 8+ (40+)  (BW) 
 1 . 100 Carnegie Lake Rowing Association - A 16:05.0 00:00.0 16:05.0 
 2 . 98 Prince William Rowing Club (PWRC) - A  16:43.0 00:00.0 16:43.0 00:38.0 00:38.0 
 3 . 97 Leander Boat Club - A 17:28.0 00:00.0 17:28.0 00:45.0 01:23.0 
 4 . 99 West Side Rowing Club - A  18:18.0 00:00.0 18:18.0 00:50.0 02:13.0 
 5 . 101 Genesee Waterways Center, Inc. - A 20:03.0 00:00.0 20:03.0 01:45.0 03:58.0 
 Mens Grand Master 8+ (50+)  (CM) 
 1 . 105 Syracuse Chargers Rowing Club - A 14:29.0 00:00.0 14:29.0 
 2 . 104 Three Rivers Rowing Association - A 15:27.0 00:00.0 15:27.0 00:58.0 00:58.0 
 3 . 103 West Side Rowing Club - A  15:40.0 00:00.0 15:40.0 00:13.0 01:11.0 
 Womens Grand Master 8+ (50+)  (CW) 
 1 . 107 Syracuse Chargers Rowing Club - A 16:42.0 00:00.0 16:42.0 
 2 . 108 West Side Rowing Club - A  17:42.0 00:00.0 17:42.0 01:00.0 01:00.0 
 3 . 109 Row As One Institute, Inc - A 17:43.0 00:00.0 17:43.0 00:01.0 01:01.0 
 4 . 110 Syracuse Chargers Rowing Club - B 19:02.0 00:00.0 19:02.0 01:19.0 02:20.0 
 Mens Veteran 8+ (60+)  (DM) 
 1 . 112 Leander Boat Club - A 17:24.0 00:00.0 17:24.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 4 - HIGH SCHOOL NOVICE EIGHTS 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Men  (M) 
 1 . 114 South Niagara Rowing Club - A 14:15.0 00:00.0 14:15.0 
 2 . 117 Penn A.C. Rowing Association - A 15:36.0 00:00.0 15:36.0 01:21.0 01:21.0 
 3 . 120 Mercyhurst Preparatory School - A 15:39.0 00:00.0 15:39.0 00:03.0 01:24.0 
 4 . 119 Cleveland Saint Ignatius H.S. Crew - A 16:16.0 00:00.0 16:16.0 00:37.0 02:01.0 
 5 . 121 Cleveland Saint Ignatius H.S. Crew - B 16:26.0 00:00.0 16:26.0 00:10.0 02:11.0 
 6 . 116 Fox Chapel Crew - A  17:08.0 00:00.0 17:08.0 00:42.0 02:53.0 
 7 . 115 Taylor-Allderdice High School - A 17:57.0 00:00.0 17:57.0 00:49.0 03:42.0 
 8 . 118 Upper St. Clair High School Crew Team - A 18:01.0 00:00.0 18:01.0 00:04.0 03:46.0 
 Women  (W) 
 1 . 128 Notre Dame Academy Crew - A  15:37.0 00:00.0 15:37.0 
 2 . 125 Leander Boat Club - A 15:39.0 00:00.0 15:39.0 00:02.0 00:02.0 
 3 . 131 Bonner Rowing Association - A 16:08.0 00:00.0 16:08.0 00:29.0 00:31.0 
 4 . 137 South Niagara Rowing Club - A 16:36.0 00:00.0 16:36.0 00:28.0 00:59.0 
 5 . 126 Dublin Crew - A  18:00.0 00:00.0 18:00.0 01:24.0 02:23.0 
 6 . 141 Dublin Crew - B 18:20.0 00:00.0 18:20.0 00:20.0 02:43.0 
 7 . 139 Notre Dame Academy Crew - B 18:29.0 00:00.0 18:29.0 00:09.0 02:52.0 
 8 . 136 Mercyhurst Preparatory School - A 18:39.0 00:00.0 18:39.0 00:10.0 03:02.0 
 9 . 140 Fox Chapel Crew - B 18:54.0 00:00.0 18:54.0 00:15.0 03:17.0 
 1 . 138 Pine-Richland High School - A 18:57.0 00:00.0 18:57.0 00:03.0 03:20.0 
 1 . 135 Northwestern Collegiate Academy - A  19:02.0 00:00.0 19:02.0 00:05.0 03:25.0 
 1 . 127 Oakland Catholic Rowing - A  19:11.0 00:00.0 19:11.0 00:09.0 03:34.0 
 1 . 130 Taylor-Allderdice High School - A 19:18.0 00:00.0 19:18.0 00:07.0 03:41.0 
 1 . 133 St Ursula Academy Rowing Club - A  19:39.0 00:00.0 19:39.0 00:21.0 04:02.0 
 1 . 129 Fox Chapel Crew - A  19:20.0 00:30.0 19:50.0 00:11.0 04:13.0 
 1 . 132 Upper St. Clair High School Crew Team - A 20:47.0 00:00.0 20:47.0 00:57.0 05:10.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 5 - DOUBLES 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Mens Open 2x  (AM) 
 1 . 144 Cincinnati Rowing Club - A 15:19.0 00:00.0 15:19.0 
 2 . 147 St. Catharines Rowing Club - A 15:23.0 00:00.0 15:23.0 00:04.0 00:04.0 
 3 . 146 Baltimore Rowing Club - A  16:17.0 00:00.0 16:17.0 00:54.0 00:58.0 
 4 . 145 South Niagara Rowing Club - A 16:51.0 00:00.0 16:51.0 00:34.0 01:32.0 
 Womens Open 2x  (AW) 
 1 . 149 Grand Rapids Rowing Club - A 16:34.0 00:00.0 16:34.0 
 2 . 152 Miami University Rowing Club - A  18:31.0 00:00.0 18:31.0 01:57.0 01:57.0 
 3 . 151 Robert Morris University - A 18:40.0 00:00.0 18:40.0 00:09.0 02:06.0 
 Mens Lightweight 2x  (BM) 
 1 . 157 Western Reserve Rowing Association - A 16:07.0 00:00.0 16:07.0 
 2 . 154 Three Rivers Rowing Association - A 16:11.0 00:00.0 16:11.0 00:04.0 00:04.0 
 3 . 156 Duquesne University - A  16:35.0 00:00.0 16:35.0 00:24.0 00:28.0 
 4 . 155 North Catholic High School - A  18:17.0 00:00.0 18:17.0 01:42.0 02:10.0 
 Womens Lightweight 2x  (BW) 
 1 . 159 Greater Columbus Rowing Association - A 19:25.0 00:00.0 19:25.0 
 Mens High School 2x  (CM) 
 1 . 162 Leander Boat Club - A 16:07.0 00:00.0 16:07.0 
 2 . 161 North Allegheny High School - A 15:24.0 01:00.0 16:24.0 00:17.0 00:17.0 
 3 . 164 Steel City Rowing Club - A  16:37.0 00:00.0 16:37.0 00:13.0 00:30.0 
 4 . 165 North Allegheny High School - B 16:11.0 00:30.0 16:41.0 00:04.0 00:34.0 
 5 . 163 Fox Chapel Crew - A  17:26.0 00:00.0 17:26.0 00:45.0 01:19.0 
 Womens High School 2x  (CW) 
 1 . 179 North Allegheny High School - C 01:05:15. 00:00.0 01:05:15 
 2 . 169 North Allegheny High School - A 17:55.0 00:00.0 17:55.0 -47:20.0 -47:20.0 
 3 . 171 St. Catharines Rowing Club - A 18:21.0 00:00.0 18:21.0 00:26.0 -46:54.0 
 4 . 177 North Allegheny High School - B 17:52.0 00:30.0 18:22.0 00:01.0 -46:53.0 
 5 . 176 St. Catharines Rowing Club - B 18:39.0 00:30.0 19:09.0 00:47.0 -46:06.0 
 6 . 170 Fox Chapel Crew - A  19:30.0 00:00.0 19:30.0 00:21.0 -45:45.0 
 7 . 172 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew - A  19:40.0 00:00.0 19:40.0 00:10.0 -45:35.0 
 8 . 175 Winchester Thurston School - A 19:46.0 00:00.0 19:46.0 00:06.0 -45:29.0 
 9 . 174 Quaker Valley Crew - A  20:13.0 00:00.0 20:13.0 00:27.0 -45:02.0 
 1 . 173 South Niagara Rowing Club - A 20:13.0 00:30.0 20:43.0 00:30.0 -44:32.0 
 Mens Master 2x (27+)  (DM) 
 1 . 182 Western Reserve Rowing Foundation - A 17:44.0 00:00.0 17:44.0 
 Womens Master 2x (27+)  (DW) 
 1 . 188 Three Rivers Rowing Association - B 17:46.0 00:00.0 17:46.0 
 2 . 185 Three Rivers Rowing Association - A 17:59.0 00:00.0 17:59.0 00:13.0 00:13.0 
 3 . 187 Friends of Detroit Rowing - A  18:14.0 00:00.0 18:14.0 00:15.0 00:28.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 5 - DOUBLES 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Mens Senior Master 2x (40+)  (EM) 
 1 . 190 Steel City Rowing Club - A  19:02.0 00:00.0 19:02.0 
 Womens Senior Master 2x (40+)  (EW) 
 1 . 186 South Niagara Rowing Club - A 18:20.0 00:00.0 18:20.0 
 2 . 194 Cascadilla Boat Club, Ltd. - A  18:32.0 00:00.0 18:32.0 00:12.0 00:12.0 
 3 . 193 Detroit Womens Rowing Association, Inc. - A 19:05.0 00:00.0 19:05.0 00:33.0 00:45.0 
 4 . 192 Leander Boat Club - A 19:13.0 00:00.0 19:13.0 00:08.0 00:53.0 
 5 . 195 Three Rivers Rowing Association - A 19:28.0 00:00.0 19:28.0 00:15.0 01:08.0 
 Mens Grand Master 2x (50+)  (FM) 
 1 . 198 Ecorse Rowing Club - A  17:57.0 00:00.0 17:57.0 
 2 . 197 Three Rivers Rowing Association - A 20:46.0 01:00.0 21:46.0 03:49.0 03:49.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 6 - OPEN PAIRS 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Men  (M) 
 1 . 200 Penn A.C. Rowing Association - A 15:20.0 00:00.0 15:20.0 
 2 . 204 Penn A.C. Rowing Association - B 15:39.0 00:00.0 15:39.0 00:19.0 00:19.0 
 3 . 203 Greater Columbus Rowing Association - A 16:21.0 00:00.0 16:21.0 00:42.0 01:01.0 
 4 . 201 Duquesne University - A  16:25.0 00:00.0 16:25.0 00:04.0 01:05.0 
 Women  (W) 
 1 . 206 Michigan State University Womens Crew - A  16:41.0 00:00.0 16:41.0 
 2 . 208 Michigan State University Womens Crew - B 17:05.0 00:00.0 17:05.0 00:24.0 00:24.0 
 3 . 210 Michigan State University Womens Crew - D 17:32.0 00:00.0 17:32.0 00:27.0 00:51.0 
 4 . 207 Duquesne University - A  17:40.0 00:00.0 17:40.0 00:08.0 00:59.0 
 5 . 209 Michigan State University Womens Crew - C 17:52.0 00:30.0 18:22.0 00:42.0 01:41.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 7 - MEN'S YOUTH, HIGH SCHOOL FOURS 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Mens Youth 4+  (A) 
 1 . 212 St. Catharines Rowing Club - A 14:41.0 00:00.0 14:41.0 
 2 . 213 Marietta College Varsity Crew - A  14:52.0 00:00.0 14:52.0 00:11.0 00:11.0 
 3 . 218 Lincoln Park Boat Club - A  14:53.0 00:00.0 14:53.0 00:01.0 00:12.0 
 4 . 221 South Niagara Rowing Club - A 14:55.0 00:00.0 14:55.0 00:02.0 00:14.0 
 5 . 223 Marietta College Varsity Crew - B 14:58.0 00:00.0 14:58.0 00:03.0 00:17.0 
 6 . 219 Steel City Rowing Club - A  15:11.0 00:00.0 15:11.0 00:13.0 00:30.0 
 7 . 214 Dublin Crew - A  15:28.0 00:00.0 15:28.0 00:17.0 00:47.0 
 8 . 228 University of Rochester - A 15:49.0 00:00.0 15:49.0 00:21.0 01:08.0 
 9 . 225 Lincoln Park Boat Club - B 16:09.0 00:00.0 16:09.0 00:20.0 01:28.0 
 1 . 216 Brighton Rowing Club - A  16:16.0 00:00.0 16:16.0 00:07.0 01:35.0 
 1 . 222 St. Catharines Rowing Club - B 16:18.0 00:00.0 16:18.0 00:02.0 01:37.0 
 1 . 215 Toledo Rowing Club - A 16:24.0 00:00.0 16:24.0 00:06.0 01:43.0 
 1 . 220 Syracuse Chargers Rowing Club - A 16:25.0 00:00.0 16:25.0 00:01.0 01:44.0 
 1 . 224 Brighton Rowing Club - B 16:29.0 00:00.0 16:29.0 00:04.0 01:48.0 
 1 . 227 Lincoln Park Boat Club - C 16:34.0 00:00.0 16:34.0 00:05.0 01:53.0 
 1 . 226 Dublin Crew - B 17:00.0 00:00.0 17:00.0 00:26.0 02:19.0 
 1 . 217 John Carroll University Crew - A  18:07.0 00:00.0 18:07.0 01:07.0 03:26.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 7 - MEN'S YOUTH, HIGH SCHOOL FOURS 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Mens High School 4+  (B) 
 1 . 229 South Niagara Rowing Club - A 14:42.0 00:00.0 14:42.0 
 2 . 240 Cleveland Saint Ignatius H.S. Crew - A 14:46.0 00:00.0 14:46.0 00:04.0 00:04.0 
 3 . 239 Central Catholic High School - A  14:53.0 00:00.0 14:53.0 00:07.0 00:11.0 
 4 . 246 Central Catholic High School - B 15:04.0 00:00.0 15:04.0 00:11.0 00:22.0 
 5 . 235 West Side Rowing Club - A  15:05.0 00:00.0 15:05.0 00:01.0 00:23.0 
 6 . 230 Upper Canada College Rowing - A  15:37.0 00:00.0 15:37.0 00:32.0 00:55.0 
 7 . 234 Penn A.C. Rowing Association - A 15:41.0 00:00.0 15:41.0 00:04.0 00:59.0 
 8 . 233 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew - A  15:43.0 00:00.0 15:43.0 00:02.0 01:01.0 
 9 . 231 Taylor-Allderdice High School - A 15:56.0 00:00.0 15:56.0 00:13.0 01:14.0 
 1 . 242 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew - B 16:03.0 00:00.0 16:03.0 00:07.0 01:21.0 
 1 . 236 Mt. Lebanon High School Crew - A 16:06.0 00:00.0 16:06.0 00:03.0 01:24.0 
 1 . 232 Fox Chapel Crew - A  16:09.0 00:00.0 16:09.0 00:03.0 01:27.0 
 1 . 247 Cleveland Saint Ignatius H.S. Crew - B 16:14.0 00:00.0 16:14.0 00:05.0 01:32.0 
 1 . 238 North Allegheny High School - A 16:15.0 00:00.0 16:15.0 00:01.0 01:33.0 
 1 . 237 Upper St. Clair High School Crew Team - A 16:30.0 00:00.0 16:30.0 00:15.0 01:48.0 
 1 . 250 West Side Rowing Club - D 16:12.0 00:30.0 16:42.0 00:12.0 02:00.0 
 1 . 251 Central Catholic High School - D 17:01.0 00:00.0 17:01.0 00:19.0 02:19.0 
 1 . 243 Penn A.C. Rowing Association - B 17:13.0 00:00.0 17:13.0 00:12.0 02:31.0 
 1 . 248 North Allegheny High School - B 16:55.0 00:30.0 17:25.0 00:12.0 02:43.0 
 2 . 245 Upper St. Clair High School Crew Team - B 17:59.0 00:00.0 17:59.0 00:34.0 03:17.0 
 2 . 249 Central Catholic High School - C 16:35.0 01:30.0 18:05.0 00:06.0 03:23.0 
 2 . 244 Mt. Lebanon High School Crew - B 17:47.0 00:30.0 18:17.0 00:12.0 03:35.0 
 2 . 241 Taylor-Allderdice High School - B 20:28.0 00:00.0 20:28.0 02:11.0 05:46.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 8 - LIGHTWEIGHT EIGHTS 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Men  (M) 
 1 . 254 SUNY Buffalo - A 13:27.0 00:00.0 13:27.0 
 2 . 256 Marietta College Varsity Crew - A  13:28.0 00:00.0 13:28.0 00:01.0 00:01.0 
 3 . 253 University of Dayton Crew - A 13:46.0 00:00.0 13:46.0 00:18.0 00:19.0 
 4 . 261 Michigan State Crew Club - A 13:55.0 00:00.0 13:55.0 00:09.0 00:28.0 
 5 . 260 Duquesne University - A  14:02.0 00:00.0 14:02.0 00:07.0 00:35.0 
 6 . 255 Carnegie Mellon University Rowing Club - A 14:14.0 00:00.0 14:14.0 00:12.0 00:47.0 
 7 . 259 Cleveland Saint Ignatius H.S. Crew - A 14:20.0 00:00.0 14:20.0 00:06.0 00:53.0 
 8 . 262 Cleveland Saint Ignatius H.S. Crew - B 14:56.0 00:00.0 14:56.0 00:36.0 01:29.0 
 9 . 257 Ohio University Mens Crew - A 15:59.0 00:00.0 15:59.0 01:03.0 02:32.0 
 1 . 258 Canisius High School - A  16:52.0 00:00.0 16:52.0 00:53.0 03:25.0 
 Women  (W) 
 1 . 266 Carnegie Mellon University Rowing Club - A 15:21.0 00:00.0 15:21.0 
 2 . 265 Notre Dame Academy Crew - A  15:49.0 00:00.0 15:49.0 00:28.0 00:28.0 
 3 . 264 Alexandria Community Rowing - A  15:51.0 00:00.0 15:51.0 00:02.0 00:30.0 
 4 . 269 University of Dayton Crew - A 15:52.0 00:00.0 15:52.0 00:01.0 00:31.0 
 5 . 268 Duquesne University - A  15:54.0 00:00.0 15:54.0 00:02.0 00:33.0 
 6 . 271 Miami University Rowing Club - A  16:16.0 00:00.0 16:16.0 00:22.0 00:55.0 
 7 . 272 Notre Dame Academy Crew - B 16:30.0 00:00.0 16:30.0 00:14.0 01:09.0 
 8 . 270 West Side Rowing Club - A  17:27.0 00:00.0 17:27.0 00:57.0 02:06.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 9 - OPEN/CLUB SINGLES 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Men's Open 1x  (AM) 
 1 . 277 C. Browder - Penn A.C. RA 16:05.0 00:00.0 16:05.0 
 2 . 274 L. Agnini - Penn A.C. RA  16:06.0 00:00.0 16:06.0 00:01.0 00:01.0 
 3 . 275 S. Titus - Potomac BC 16:13.0 00:00.0 16:13.0 00:07.0 00:08.0 
 4 . 278 A. Blankertz - Potomac BC 16:18.0 00:00.0 16:18.0 00:05.0 00:13.0 
 5 . 276 M. Tuccillo - Unaffiliated 16:34.0 00:00.0 16:34.0 00:16.0 00:29.0 
 6 . 279 W. Pluta - Steel City RC 17:15.0 00:00.0 17:15.0 00:41.0 01:10.0 
 Women's Open 1x  (AW) 
 1 . 285 C. Kemp - Potomac BC 18:00.0 00:00.0 18:00.0 
 2 . 286 C. Brezler - Steel City RC 18:08.0 00:00.0 18:08.0 00:08.0 00:08.0 
 3 . 282 K. Lesko - Univ of Dayton Crew 17:58.0 00:30.0 18:28.0 00:20.0 00:28.0 
 Women's Club 1x  (BW) 
 1 . 293 L. Berkeley - Three Rivers RA 21:42.0 00:30.0 22:12.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 10 - LIGHTWEIGHT SINGLES 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Men  (M) 
 1 . 296 J. Swing - Brighton RC 16:39.0 00:00.0 16:39.0 
 2 . 302 R. Briggs - Greater Columbus RA 17:02.0 00:00.0 17:02.0 00:23.0 00:23.0 
 3 . 301 P. Rosberg - Friends of Detroit Rowing 17:22.0 00:00.0 17:22.0 00:20.0 00:43.0 
 4 . 297 J. Cendrowski - Univ of Pittsburgh 17:40.0 00:00.0 17:40.0 00:18.0 01:01.0 
 5 . 298 J. Setting - Three Rivers RA  18:00.0 00:00.0 18:00.0 00:20.0 01:21.0 
 6 . 299 T. Corcoran - Unaffiliated 19:15.0 00:00.0 19:15.0 01:15.0 02:36.0 
 Women  (W) 
 1 . 304 L. Gerken - Unaffiliated 18:09.0 00:00.0 18:09.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 11 - MASTERS SINGLES 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Mens Master 1x (27+)  (AM) 
 1 . 313 J. Riley - Penn A.C. RA  15:53.0 00:00.0 15:53.0 
 2 . 307 A. Whelan - Ann Arbor RC 16:52.0 00:00.0 16:52.0 00:59.0 00:59.0 
 3 . 308 J. Werking - Rollins RA  17:00.0 00:00.0 17:00.0 00:08.0 01:07.0 
 4 . 310 T. Ridenour - Univ of Pittsburgh 18:21.0 00:00.0 18:21.0 01:21.0 02:28.0 
 5 . 311 H. Meisner - Cincinnati RC 18:22.0 00:00.0 18:22.0 00:01.0 02:29.0 
 6 . 306 G. Turnbull - Univ of Pittsburgh 18:31.0 00:00.0 18:31.0 00:09.0 02:38.0 
 Womens Master 1x (27+)  (AW) 
 1 . 319 K. OConnell - Capital RC 18:53.0 00:00.0 18:53.0 
 2 . 318 T. Yanowitz - Three Rivers RA  18:58.0 00:00.0 18:58.0 00:05.0 00:05.0 
 3 . 315 L. Wang - Alexandria Community Rowing 20:49.0 00:00.0 20:49.0 01:51.0 01:56.0 
 Mens Senior Master 1x (40+)  (BM) 
 1 . 324 G. Henry - Bayside RC 17:13.0 00:00.0 17:13.0 
 2 . 328 J. Heathcote - Lansing Oar & Paddle Club 17:25.0 00:00.0 17:25.0 00:12.0 00:12.0 
 3 . 326 A. Kirk - Cambridge BC 17:26.0 00:00.0 17:26.0 00:01.0 00:13.0 
 4 . 330 R. LaCasse - Friends of Detroit Rowing 18:51.0 00:00.0 18:51.0 01:25.0 01:38.0 
 5 . 331 D. Crouse - Ann Arbor RC 19:24.0 00:00.0 19:24.0 00:33.0 02:11.0 
 6 . 332 P. Sweeney - Western Reserve RA  21:00.0 00:00.0 21:00.0 01:36.0 03:47.0 
 Womens Senior Master 1x (40+)  (BW) 
 1 . 335 P. PerryJones - Viking Rowing Foundation 18:22.0 00:00.0 18:22.0 
 2 . 334 D. Schubeck - Western Reserve RA  19:35.0 00:00.0 19:35.0 01:13.0 01:13.0 
 3 . 337 L. Olmsted-Sulliva - West Side RC 23:03.0 00:00.0 23:03.0 03:28.0 04:41.0 
 Mens Grand Master 1x (50+)  (CM) 
 1 . 339 R. Anderson - Grand Rapids RC 18:29.0 00:00.0 18:29.0 
 2 . 343 D. Carlson - Western Reserve RA  19:45.0 00:00.0 19:45.0 01:16.0 01:16.0 
 3 . 342 R. Bryant - Steel City RC 19:50.0 00:00.0 19:50.0 00:05.0 01:21.0 
 4 . 340 M. Stephenson - Leander BC 20:08.0 00:00.0 20:08.0 00:18.0 01:39.0 
 Womens Grand Master 1x (50+)  (CW) 
 1 . 346 M. Karl - Hiawatha Island BC 19:46.0 00:00.0 19:46.0 
 2 . 345 L. Hall - Potomac BC 20:18.0 00:00.0 20:18.0 00:32.0 00:32.0 
 3 . 347 I. Nagin - Three Rivers RA  23:32.0 00:00.0 23:32.0 03:14.0 03:46.0 
 Mens Veteran 1x (60+)  (DM) 
 1 . 349 D. Spencer - Capital RC 17:56.0 -00:18.0 17:38.0 
 2 . 350 R. Whitney - Sagamore RA  19:21.0 00:00.0 19:21.0 01:43.0 01:43.0 
 Womens Veteran 1x (60+)  (DW) 
 1 . 352 K. Constant - Vesper BC 19:50.0 00:00.0 19:50.0 
 2 . 353 S. Driscoll - Three Rivers RA 21:33.0 -00:06.0 21:27.0 01:37.0 01:37.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 11 - MASTERS SINGLES 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Mens Senior Veteran 1x (70+)  (EM) 
 1 . 357 A. Bentley - Toledo RC 22:49.4 -01:30.0 21:19.4 
 2 . 355 S. Law - Potomac BC 22:52.0 -01:24.0 21:28.0 00:08.6 00:08.6 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 12 - HIGH SCHOOL SINGLES 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Men  (M) 
 1 . 377 M. Lausberg - South Niagara RC 16:12.0 00:00.0 16:12.0 
 2 . 375 J. Dolan - South Niagara RC 16:13.0 00:00.0 16:13.0 00:01.0 00:01.0 
 3 . 380 D. Wetschler - Steel City RC 16:17.0 00:00.0 16:17.0 00:04.0 00:05.0 
 4 . 364 K. Ormerud - St. Catharines RC 16:21.0 00:00.0 16:21.0 00:04.0 00:09.0 
 5 . 372 J. Thomasen - Leander BC 16:38.0 00:00.0 16:38.0 00:17.0 00:26.0 
 6 . 369 S. Elliott - North Allegheny HS 16:42.0 00:00.0 16:42.0 00:04.0 00:30.0 
 7 . 371 R. Moravec - North Allegheny HS 16:58.0 00:00.0 16:58.0 00:16.0 00:46.0 
 8 . 362 N. Hirniak - St. Catharines RC 17:03.0 00:00.0 17:03.0 00:05.0 00:51.0 
 9 . 376 T. Francis - North Allegheny HS 17:17.0 00:00.0 17:17.0 00:14.0 01:05.0 
 1 . 373 J. Ellis - North Allegheny HS 17:19.0 00:00.0 17:19.0 00:02.0 01:07.0 
 1 . 370 J. Barr - St. Catharines RC 17:40.0 00:00.0 17:40.0 00:21.0 01:28.0 
 1 . 381 D. Boada - North Allegheny HS 17:59.0 00:00.0 17:59.0 00:19.0 01:47.0 
 1 . 379 M. Taylor - North Allegheny HS 18:03.0 00:00.0 18:03.0 00:04.0 01:51.0 
 1 . 360 T. Griffin - Steel City RC 18:06.0 00:00.0 18:06.0 00:03.0 01:54.0 
 1 . 363 A. Hegyi - Ann Arbor Pioneer HS Crew 18:44.0 00:00.0 18:44.0 00:38.0 02:32.0 
 1 . 366 M. Stevens - St. Catharines RC 18:44.0 00:00.0 18:44.0 00:00.0 02:32.0 
 1 . 361 Z. Plug - St. Catharines RC 18:50.0 00:00.0 18:50.0 00:06.0 02:38.0 
 1 . 359 D. OHearn - St. Catharines RC 19:02.0 00:00.0 19:02.0 00:12.0 02:50.0 
 1 . 365 J. Foglia - Fox Chapel Crew 23:45.0 00:00.0 23:45.0 04:43.0 07:33.0 
 Women  (W) 
 1 . 389 J. Traynor - Leander BC 18:09.0 00:00.0 18:09.0 
 2 . 388 J. Barkans - Leander BC 18:22.0 00:00.0 18:22.0 00:13.0 00:13.0 
 3 . 384 C. Berson - Washington Area Rowing 18:25.0 00:30.0 18:55.0 00:33.0 00:46.0 
 4 . 390 S. Haley - Quaker Valley Crew 19:14.0 00:00.0 19:14.0 00:19.0 01:05.0 
 5 . 391 C. Nikithser - North Allegheny HS 19:14.0 00:00.0 19:14.0 00:00.0 01:05.0 
 6 . 393 A. Bogart - North Allegheny HS 19:26.0 00:00.0 19:26.0 00:12.0 01:17.0 
 7 . 386 J. Lynch - Fox Chapel Crew 20:32.0 00:30.0 21:02.0 01:36.0 02:53.0 
 8 . 385 K. Byrnes - Oakland Catholic Rowing 21:32.0 00:00.0 21:32.0 00:30.0 03:23.0 
 9 . 387 M. Grace - Oakland Catholic Rowing 22:01.0 00:00.0 22:01.0 00:29.0 03:52.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 13 - WOMEN'S YOUTH/HIGH SCHOOL EIGHTS 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Womens Youth 8+  (A) 
 1 . 396 St. Catharines Rowing Club - A 14:45.0 00:00.0 14:45.0 
 2 . 408 South Niagara Rowing Club - A 15:14.0 00:00.0 15:14.0 00:29.0 00:29.0 
 3 . 412 Lincoln Park Boat Club - A  15:26.0 00:00.0 15:26.0 00:12.0 00:41.0 
 4 . 407 Brighton Rowing Club - A  15:40.0 00:00.0 15:40.0 00:14.0 00:55.0 
 5 . 401 Duquesne University - A  15:43.0 00:00.0 15:43.0 00:03.0 00:58.0 
 6 . 399 SUNY Buffalo - A 15:58.0 00:00.0 15:58.0 00:15.0 01:13.0 
 7 . 405 Syracuse Chargers Rowing Club - A 15:37.0 00:30.0 16:07.0 00:09.0 01:22.0 
 8 . 413 Steel City Rowing Club - A  16:08.0 00:00.0 16:08.0 00:01.0 01:23.0 
 9 . 419 Lincoln Park Boat Club - B 16:11.0 00:00.0 16:11.0 00:03.0 01:26.0 
 1 . 422 West Side Rowing Club - C 16:16.0 00:00.0 16:16.0 00:05.0 01:31.0 
 1 . 400 Toledo Rowing Club - A 16:17.0 00:00.0 16:17.0 00:01.0 01:32.0 
 1 . 420 South Niagara Rowing Club - B 16:22.0 00:00.0 16:22.0 00:05.0 01:37.0 
 1 . 423 Lincoln Park Boat Club - C 16:31.0 00:00.0 16:31.0 00:09.0 01:46.0 
 1 . 415 St. Catharines Rowing Club - B 16:03.0 00:30.0 16:33.0 00:02.0 01:48.0 
 1 . 403 University of Dayton Crew - A 16:40.0 00:00.0 16:40.0 00:07.0 01:55.0 
 1 . 398 Leander Boat Club - A 16:43.0 00:00.0 16:43.0 00:03.0 01:58.0 
 1 . 409 Mercyhurst College Rowing - A  16:51.0 00:00.0 16:51.0 00:08.0 02:06.0 
 1 . 425 West Side Rowing Club - D 16:59.0 00:00.0 16:59.0 00:08.0 02:14.0 
 1 . 416 Syracuse Chargers Rowing Club - B 16:42.0 00:30.0 17:12.0 00:13.0 02:27.0 
 2 . 421 Syracuse Chargers Rowing Club - C 17:29.0 00:00.0 17:29.0 00:17.0 02:44.0 
 2 . 397 George Mason University Rowing - A  17:39.0 00:00.0 17:39.0 00:10.0 02:54.0 
 2 . 424 South Niagara Rowing Club - C 17:41.0 00:00.0 17:41.0 00:02.0 02:56.0 
 2 . 402 Dublin Crew - A  17:12.0 00:30.0 17:42.0 00:01.0 02:57.0 
 2 . 418 Brighton Rowing Club - B 17:48.0 00:00.0 17:48.0 00:06.0 03:03.0 
 2 . 404 University of Rochester - A 18:13.0 00:00.0 18:13.0 00:25.0 03:28.0 
 2 . 414 Toledo Rowing Club - B 18:14.0 00:00.0 18:14.0 00:01.0 03:29.0 
 2 . 426 Syracuse Chargers Rowing Club - D 18:27.0 00:00.0 18:27.0 00:13.0 03:42.0 
 2 . 411 Quaker Valley Crew - A  18:59.0 00:00.0 18:59.0 00:32.0 04:14.0 
 2 . 410 John Carroll University Crew - A  19:09.0 00:00.0 19:09.0 00:10.0 04:24.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 13 - WOMEN'S YOUTH/HIGH SCHOOL EIGHTS 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Womens High School 8+  (B) 
 1 . 438 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew - A  15:31.0 00:00.0 15:31.0 
 2 . 440 West Side Rowing Club - A  15:38.0 00:00.0 15:38.0 00:07.0 00:07.0 
 3 . 429 St Ursula Academy Rowing Club - A  15:47.0 00:00.0 15:47.0 00:09.0 00:16.0 
 4 . 428 Leander Boat Club - A 16:08.0 00:00.0 16:08.0 00:21.0 00:37.0 
 5 . 430 Notre Dame Academy Crew - A  15:40.0 00:30.0 16:10.0 00:02.0 00:39.0 
 6 . 431 Oakland Catholic Rowing - A  16:26.0 00:00.0 16:26.0 00:16.0 00:55.0 
 7 . 435 Taylor-Allderdice High School - A 16:27.0 00:00.0 16:27.0 00:01.0 00:56.0 
 8 . 452 West Side Rowing Club - B 16:31.0 00:00.0 16:31.0 00:04.0 01:00.0 
 9 . 443 North Allegheny High School - A 16:57.0 00:00.0 16:57.0 00:26.0 01:26.0 
 1 . 437 Holy Angels Academy - A  17:02.0 00:00.0 17:02.0 00:05.0 01:31.0 
 1 . 446 Notre Dame Academy Crew - B 17:02.0 00:00.0 17:02.0 00:00.0 01:31.0 
 1 . 433 Hampton High School - A  17:07.0 00:00.0 17:07.0 00:05.0 01:36.0 
 1 . 451 Bonner Rowing Association - B 17:07.0 00:00.0 17:07.0 00:00.0 01:36.0 
 1 . 441 Mt. Lebanon High School Crew - A 17:08.0 00:00.0 17:08.0 00:01.0 01:37.0 
 1 . 406 West Side Rowing Club - A  16:39.0 00:30.0 17:09.0 00:01.0 01:38.0 
 1 . 445 Shaler Area High School - A 17:11.0 00:00.0 17:11.0 00:02.0 01:40.0 
 1 . 448 Fox Chapel Crew - B 17:14.0 00:00.0 17:14.0 00:03.0 01:43.0 
 1 . 442 Mercyhurst Preparatory School - A 17:18.0 00:00.0 17:18.0 00:04.0 01:47.0 
 1 . 447 Oakland Catholic Rowing - B 17:21.0 00:00.0 17:21.0 00:03.0 01:50.0 
 2 . 450 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew - B 17:28.0 00:00.0 17:28.0 00:07.0 01:57.0 
 2 . 453 St Ursula Academy Rowing Club - B 17:30.0 00:00.0 17:30.0 00:02.0 01:59.0 
 2 . 454 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew - C 17:39.0 00:00.0 17:39.0 00:09.0 02:08.0 
 2 . 417 West Side Rowing Club - B 17:45.0 00:00.0 17:45.0 00:06.0 02:14.0 
 2 . 436 Bonner Rowing Association - A 17:46.0 00:00.0 17:46.0 00:01.0 02:15.0 
 2 . 432 Ellis School - A  17:50.0 00:00.0 17:50.0 00:04.0 02:19.0 
 2 . 439 The Buffalo Seminary - A  17:51.0 00:00.0 17:51.0 00:01.0 02:20.0 
 2 . 434 Fox Chapel Crew - A  17:29.0 00:30.0 17:59.0 00:08.0 02:28.0 
 2 . 449 Taylor-Allderdice High School - B 19:03.0 00:00.0 19:03.0 01:04.0 03:32.0 
 2 . 444 Northwestern Collegiate Academy - A  19:36.0 00:00.0 19:36.0 00:33.0 04:05.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 14 - CLUB EIGHTS 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Men  (M) 
 1 . 457 MIT Boat Club - A  13:19.0 00:00.0 13:19.0 
 2 . 461 Rochester Institute of Technology Crew - A  13:30.0 00:00.0 13:30.0 00:11.0 00:11.0 
 3 . 468 University of Dayton Crew - A 13:36.0 00:00.0 13:36.0 00:06.0 00:17.0 
 4 . 456 Marietta College Varsity Crew - A  13:41.0 00:00.0 13:41.0 00:05.0 00:22.0 
 5 . 469 SUNY Buffalo - A 13:44.0 00:00.0 13:44.0 00:03.0 00:25.0 
 6 . 458 Carnegie Mellon University Rowing Club - A 13:49.0 00:00.0 13:49.0 00:05.0 00:30.0 
 7 . 459 Cleveland State University - A 14:03.0 00:00.0 14:03.0 00:14.0 00:44.0 
 8 . 474 Michigan State Crew Club - A 14:09.0 00:00.0 14:09.0 00:06.0 00:50.0 
 9 . 472 Mercyhurst College Rowing - A  14:11.0 00:00.0 14:11.0 00:02.0 00:52.0 
 1 . 464 Duquesne University - A  14:12.0 00:00.0 14:12.0 00:01.0 00:53.0 
 1 . 475 Rochester Institute of Technology Crew - B 14:21.0 00:00.0 14:21.0 00:09.0 01:02.0 
 1 . 476 SUNY Buffalo - B 14:22.0 00:00.0 14:22.0 00:01.0 01:03.0 
 1 . 479 Mercyhurst College Rowing - B 14:23.0 00:00.0 14:23.0 00:01.0 01:04.0 
 1 . 480 Michigan State Crew Club - B 14:31.0 00:00.0 14:31.0 00:08.0 01:12.0 
 1 . 462 University of Pittsburgh - A 14:34.0 00:00.0 14:34.0 00:03.0 01:15.0 
 1 . 460 Rutgers University (Camden) - A  15:03.0 00:00.0 15:03.0 00:29.0 01:44.0 
 1 . 470 Denison University Crew Club - A 15:33.0 00:00.0 15:33.0 00:30.0 02:14.0 
 1 . 473 Case Crew - A  15:42.0 00:00.0 15:42.0 00:09.0 02:23.0 
 1 . 471 John Carroll University Crew - A  15:48.0 00:00.0 15:48.0 00:06.0 02:29.0 
 2 . 463 SUNY Geneseo - A 16:15.0 00:00.0 16:15.0 00:27.0 02:56.0 
 2 . 465 Baltimore Rowing Club - A  16:25.0 00:00.0 16:25.0 00:10.0 03:06.0 
 2 . 466 West Virginia University Mens Crew - A  16:34.0 00:00.0 16:34.0 00:09.0 03:15.0 
 2 . 478 Denison University Crew Club - B 16:37.0 00:00.0 16:37.0 00:03.0 03:18.0 
 2 . 477 Cleveland State University - B 17:53.0 00:00.0 17:53.0 01:16.0 04:34.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 14 - CLUB EIGHTS 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Women  (W) 
 1 . 484 Michigan State University Womens Crew - A  14:55.0 00:00.0 14:55.0 
 2 . 485 Marietta College Varsity Crew - A  15:15.0 00:00.0 15:15.0 00:20.0 00:20.0 
 3 . 483 Capital Rowing Club - A 15:22.0 00:00.0 15:22.0 00:07.0 00:27.0 
 4 . 482 SUNY Buffalo - A 15:29.0 00:00.0 15:29.0 00:07.0 00:34.0 
 5 . 500 Alexandria Community Rowing - A  15:34.0 00:00.0 15:34.0 00:05.0 00:39.0 
 6 . 488 Rochester Institute of Technology Crew - A  15:36.0 00:00.0 15:36.0 00:02.0 00:41.0 
 7 . 490 Duquesne University - A  15:50.0 00:00.0 15:50.0 00:14.0 00:55.0 
 8 . 486 George Mason University Rowing - A  15:27.0 00:30.0 15:57.0 00:07.0 01:02.0 
 9 . 502 Ann Arbor Rowing Club - A  16:01.0 00:00.0 16:01.0 00:04.0 01:06.0 
 1 . 496 Mercyhurst College Rowing - A  16:03.0 00:00.0 16:03.0 00:02.0 01:08.0 
 1 . 492 University of Dayton Crew - A 16:04.0 00:00.0 16:04.0 00:01.0 01:09.0 
 1 . 493 Baltimore Rowing Club - A  16:05.0 00:00.0 16:05.0 00:01.0 01:10.0 
 1 . 489 University of Pittsburgh - A 16:08.0 00:00.0 16:08.0 00:03.0 01:13.0 
 1 . 494 University of Rochester - A 16:12.0 00:00.0 16:12.0 00:04.0 01:17.0 
 1 . 501 John Carroll University Crew - A  16:12.0 00:00.0 16:12.0 00:00.0 01:17.0 
 1 . 505 George Mason University Rowing - B 16:23.0 00:00.0 16:23.0 00:11.0 01:28.0 
 1 . 487 Rutgers University (Camden) - A  16:26.0 00:00.0 16:26.0 00:03.0 01:31.0 
 1 . 495 Denison University Crew Club - A 16:28.0 00:00.0 16:28.0 00:02.0 01:33.0 
 1 . 511 Marietta College Varsity Crew - B 16:28.0 00:00.0 16:28.0 00:00.0 01:33.0 
 2 . 491 SUNY Geneseo - A 16:36.0 00:00.0 16:36.0 00:08.0 01:41.0 
 2 . 499 Miami University Rowing Club - A  16:36.0 00:00.0 16:36.0 00:00.0 01:41.0 
 2 . 504 Michigan State Crew Club - A 16:42.0 00:00.0 16:42.0 00:06.0 01:47.0 
 2 . 498 Carnegie Mellon University Rowing Club - A 17:10.0 00:00.0 17:10.0 00:28.0 02:15.0 
 2 . 512 Cleveland State University 17:20.0 00:00.0 17:20.0 00:10.0 02:25.0 
 2 . 508 John Carroll University Crew - B 17:25.0 00:00.0 17:25.0 00:05.0 02:30.0 
 2 . 497 Case Crew - A  17:37.0 00:00.0 17:37.0 00:12.0 02:42.0 
 2 . 507 Denison University Crew Club - B 18:42.0 00:00.0 18:42.0 01:05.0 03:47.0 
 2 . 503 Chatham College Crew - A  19:27.0 00:00.0 19:27.0 00:45.0 04:32.0 
 2 . 510 Cleveland State University - A 19:29.0 00:00.0 19:29.0 00:02.0 04:34.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 15 - MIXED NOVICE CORPORATE EIGHT 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Mixed Novice Corporate 8+  (B) 
 1 . 514 Seagate Technology - A 16:40.0 00:00.0 16:40.0 
 2 . 513 Heinz - A  17:55.0 00:00.0 17:55.0 01:15.0 01:15.0 
 3 . 517 Three Rivers Rowing Association - A 20:47.0 00:00.0 20:47.0 02:52.0 04:07.0 
 4 . 515 Mercy - A  21:51.0 00:00.0 21:51.0 01:04.0 05:11.0 
 5 . 516 University of Pittsburgh Diabetes Instit - A 24:33.0 00:00.0 24:33.0 02:42.0 07:53.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 17 - MENS MASTERS FOURS 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Master 4+ (27+)  (A) 
 1 . 538 Capital Rowing Club - B 16:12.0 00:00.0 16:12.0 
 2 . 537 Heinz - A  17:59.0 00:00.0 17:59.0 01:47.0 01:47.0 
 3 . 539 University of Pittsburgh - D 17:59.0 00:00.0 17:59.0 00:00.0 01:47.0 
 4 . 534 Three Rivers Rowing Association - A 17:54.0 00:30.0 18:24.0 00:25.0 02:12.0 
 5 . 535 Carnegie Mellon University Rowing Club - A 18:28.0 00:00.0 18:28.0 00:04.0 02:16.0 
 Senior Master 4+ (40+)  (B) 
 1 . 533 Capital Rowing Club - A 16:01.0 00:00.0 16:01.0 
 2 . 541 Western Reserve Rowing Association - A 16:29.0 00:00.0 16:29.0 00:28.0 00:28.0 
 3 . 543 West Side Rowing Club - A  16:49.0 00:00.0 16:49.0 00:20.0 00:48.0 
 4 . 542 Leander Boat Club - A 17:32.0 00:00.0 17:32.0 00:43.0 01:31.0 
 5 . 544 Genesee Waterways Center, Inc. - A 17:45.0 00:00.0 17:45.0 00:13.0 01:44.0 
 6 . 545 West Side Rowing Club - B 18:06.0 00:00.0 18:06.0 00:21.0 02:05.0 
 Grand Master 4+ (50+)  (C) 
 1 . 547 Syracuse Chargers Rowing Club - A 16:11.0 00:00.0 16:11.0 
 2 . 549 Leander Boat Club - A 15:49.0 00:30.0 16:19.0 00:08.0 00:08.0 
 3 . 550 Carnegie Lake Rowing Association - A 17:22.0 00:00.0 17:22.0 01:03.0 01:11.0 
 4 . 548 Friends of Detroit Rowing - A  17:48.0 00:30.0 18:18.0 00:56.0 02:07.0 
 5 . 552 Western Reserve Rowing Association - A 18:37.0 00:00.0 18:37.0 00:19.0 02:26.0 
 6 . 551 Three Rivers Rowing Association - A 18:55.0 00:00.0 18:55.0 00:18.0 02:44.0 
 Veteran Master 4+ (60+)  (D) 
 1 . 554 Leander Boat Club - A 17:36.0 00:00.0 17:36.0 
 2 . 555 West Side Rowing Club - A  20:59.0 00:00.0 20:59.0 03:23.0 03:23.0 

10/4/2003 7:04:13  Sponsored by: The Pittsburgh Mercy Foundation Three Rivers Rowing Association Page 22 of 33 



 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 18 - MIXED MASTERS/CORPORATE EIGHTS 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Mixed Master 8+  (A) 
 1 . 557 Syracuse Chargers Rowing Club - A 16:03.0 00:00.0 16:03.0 
 2 . 559 Prince William Rowing Club (PWRC) - A  17:03.0 00:00.0 17:03.0 01:00.0 01:00.0 
 3 . 560 Ann Arbor Rowing Club - A  17:38.0 00:00.0 17:38.0 00:35.0 01:35.0 
 4 . 558 Leander Boat Club - A 18:11.0 00:00.0 18:11.0 00:33.0 02:08.0 
 5 . 562 Leander Boat Club - B 18:33.0 00:00.0 18:33.0 00:22.0 02:30.0 
 6 . 573 Heinz - A  19:02.0 00:00.0 19:02.0 00:29.0 02:59.0 
 7 . 561 Western Reserve Rowing Association - A 19:22.0 00:00.0 19:22.0 00:20.0 03:19.0 
 Mixed Corporate 8+  (B) 
 1 . 565 Outcome Technology Associates - A 18:38.0 00:00.0 18:38.0 
 2 . 564 FreeMarkets - A 18:23.0 00:30.0 18:53.0 00:15.0 00:15.0 
 3 . 566 Alcoa - A  18:55.0 00:00.0 18:55.0 00:02.0 00:17.0 
 4 . 574 Alcoa - B 19:00.0 00:00.0 19:00.0 00:05.0 00:22.0 
 5 . 567 Allderdice - A  19:12.0 00:00.0 19:12.0 00:12.0 00:34.0 
 6 . 570 DEP - A  19:33.0 00:00.0 19:33.0 00:21.0 00:55.0 
 7 . 568 Mellon Financial - A 20:04.0 00:00.0 20:04.0 00:31.0 01:26.0 
 8 . 569 Mercy - A  22:00.0 00:00.0 22:00.0 01:56.0 03:22.0 
 9 . 571 Wise Guys - A  22:05.0 00:00.0 22:05.0 00:05.0 03:27.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 19 - HIGH SCHOOL NOVICE FOURS 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Men  (M) 
 1 . 576 South Niagara Rowing Club - A 16:36.0 00:00.0 16:36.0 
 2 . 585 Cleveland Saint Ignatius H.S. Crew - B 18:10.0 00:00.0 18:10.0 01:34.0 01:34.0 
 3 . 577 Penn A.C. Rowing Association - A 18:29.0 00:00.0 18:29.0 00:19.0 01:53.0 
 4 . 584 Western Reserve Rowing Foundation - A 18:50.0 00:00.0 18:50.0 00:21.0 02:14.0 
 5 . 582 Mercyhurst Preparatory School - A 19:15.0 00:00.0 19:15.0 00:25.0 02:39.0 
 6 . 579 North Allegheny High School - A 19:21.0 00:00.0 19:21.0 00:06.0 02:45.0 
 7 . 580 Mt. Lebanon High School Crew - A 19:54.0 00:00.0 19:54.0 00:33.0 03:18.0 
 8 . 578 Dublin Crew - A  20:12.0 00:00.0 20:12.0 00:18.0 03:36.0 
 9 . 581 Upper St. Clair High School Crew Team - A 21:03.0 00:00.0 21:03.0 00:51.0 04:27.0 
 1 . 586 Western Reserve Rowing Foundation - A 21:54.0 00:00.0 21:54.0 00:51.0 05:18.0 
 1 . 583 Cleveland Saint Ignatius H.S. Crew - A 36:33.0 00:00.0 36:33.0 14:39.0 19:57.0 
 Women  (W) 
 1 . 588 Leander Boat Club - A 19:14.0 00:00.0 19:14.0 
 2 . 598 Bonner Rowing Association - A 19:50.0 00:00.0 19:50.0 00:36.0 00:36.0 
 3 . 589 Notre Dame Academy Crew - A  20:34.0 00:00.0 20:34.0 00:44.0 01:20.0 
 4 . 597 Three Rivers Rowing Association - A 21:11.0 00:30.0 21:41.0 01:07.0 02:27.0 
 5 . 591 Dublin Crew - A  21:47.0 00:00.0 21:47.0 00:06.0 02:33.0 
 6 . 592 Upper St. Clair High School Crew Team - A 22:11.0 00:00.0 22:11.0 00:24.0 02:57.0 
 7 . 594 Northwestern Collegiate Academy - A  23:35.0 00:30.0 24:05.0 01:54.0 04:51.0 
 8 . 590 Ellis School - A  24:12.0 00:00.0 24:12.0 00:07.0 04:58.0 
 9 . 595 Mercyhurst Preparatory School - A 23:42.0 00:30.0 24:12.0 00:00.0 04:58.0 
 1 . 593 St Ursula Academy Rowing Club - A  27:37.0 00:00.0 27:37.0 03:25.0 08:23.0 
 1 . 599 St Ursula Academy Rowing Club - B 34:31.0 00:00.0 34:31.0 06:54.0 15:17.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 20 - MIXED OPEN/MASTERS DOUBLES 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Mixed Open 2x  (A) 
 1 . 602 Steel City Rowing Club - A  18:14.0 00:00.0 18:14.0 
 2 . 604 Brighton Rowing Club - A  20:48.0 00:00.0 20:48.0 02:34.0 02:34.0 
 3 . 603 Steel City Rowing Club - B 22:36.0 00:00.0 22:36.0 01:48.0 04:22.0 
 4 . 606 Steel City Rowing Club - D 26:08.0 00:00.0 26:08.0 03:32.0 07:54.0 
 5 . 605 Steel City Rowing Club - C 42:33.0 00:00.0 42:33.0 16:25.0 24:19.0 
 Mixed Master 2x  (B) 
 1 . 609 London Rowing Club - A  17:57.0 00:00.0 17:57.0 
 2 . 613 Carnegie Mellon University Rowing Club - A 18:50.0 00:00.0 18:50.0 00:53.0 00:53.0 
 3 . 610 West Side Rowing Club - A  21:34.0 00:00.0 21:34.0 02:44.0 03:37.0 
 4 . 612 Cascadilla Boat Club, Ltd. - A  22:26.0 00:00.0 22:26.0 00:52.0 04:29.0 
 5 . 608 Unaffiliated - A 22:32.0 00:00.0 22:32.0 00:06.0 04:35.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 21 - WOMEN'S YOUTH FOURS 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Youth 4+  (A) 
 1 . 620 SUNY Buffalo - A 17:31.0 00:00.0 17:31.0 
 2 . 630 Steel City Rowing Club - A  17:53.0 00:00.0 17:53.0 00:22.0 00:22.0 
 3 . 616 St. Catharines Rowing Club - A 18:12.0 00:00.0 18:12.0 00:19.0 00:41.0 
 4 . 624 Dublin Crew - A  18:15.0 00:00.0 18:15.0 00:03.0 00:44.0 
 5 . 617 Lincoln Park Boat Club - A  18:17.0 00:00.0 18:17.0 00:02.0 00:46.0 
 6 . 634 Brighton Rowing Club - B 18:17.0 00:00.0 18:17.0 00:00.0 00:46.0 
 7 . 618 St. Catharines Rowing Club - B 18:25.0 00:00.0 18:25.0 00:08.0 00:54.0 
 8 . 626 Brighton Rowing Club - A  18:34.0 00:00.0 18:34.0 00:09.0 01:03.0 
 9 . 635 Lincoln Park Boat Club - B 18:37.0 00:00.0 18:37.0 00:03.0 01:06.0 
 1 . 619 Leander Boat Club - A 18:46.0 00:00.0 18:46.0 00:09.0 01:15.0 
 1 . 621 Toledo Rowing Club - A 18:48.0 00:00.0 18:48.0 00:02.0 01:17.0 
 1 . 625 University of Dayton Crew - A 18:49.0 00:00.0 18:49.0 00:01.0 01:18.0 
 1 . 629 South Niagara Rowing Club - A 19:02.0 00:00.0 19:02.0 00:13.0 01:31.0 
 1 . 637 St. Catharines Rowing Club - C 18:35.0 00:30.0 19:05.0 00:03.0 01:34.0 
 1 . 623 Duquesne University - A  19:11.0 00:00.0 19:11.0 00:06.0 01:40.0 
 1 . 633 Duquesne University - B 19:32.0 00:00.0 19:32.0 00:21.0 02:01.0 
 1 . 639 St. Catharines Rowing Club - D 19:22.0 00:30.0 19:52.0 00:20.0 02:21.0 
 1 . 631 Leander Boat Club - B 20:20.0 00:00.0 20:20.0 00:28.0 02:49.0 
 1 . 636 South Niagara Rowing Club - B 21:09.0 00:00.0 21:09.0 00:49.0 03:38.0 
 2 . 622 University of Charleston - A 21:48.0 00:00.0 21:48.0 00:39.0 04:17.0 
 2 . 632 Toledo Rowing Club - B 22:46.0 00:30.0 23:16.0 01:28.0 05:45.0 
 2 . 627 John Carroll University Crew - A  23:34.0 00:00.0 23:34.0 00:18.0 06:03.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 22 - WOMEN'S HIGH SCHOOL FOURS 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 High School 4+  (B) 
 1 . 652 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew - A  16:34.0 00:00.0 16:34.0 
 2 . 649 St. Catharines Rowing Club - A 17:00.0 00:00.0 17:00.0 00:26.0 00:26.0 
 3 . 644 Oakland Catholic Rowing - A  17:05.0 00:00.0 17:05.0 00:05.0 00:31.0 
 4 . 659 Camden Catholic High School - A 17:33.0 00:00.0 17:33.0 00:28.0 00:59.0 
 5 . 665 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew - B 17:48.0 00:00.0 17:48.0 00:15.0 01:14.0 
 6 . 653 West Side Rowing Club - A  17:59.0 00:00.0 17:59.0 00:11.0 01:25.0 
 7 . 660 Shaler Area High School - A 18:10.0 00:00.0 18:10.0 00:11.0 01:36.0 
 8 . 654 The Buffalo Seminary - A  18:12.0 00:00.0 18:12.0 00:02.0 01:38.0 
 9 . 650 Bonner Rowing Association - A 18:16.0 00:00.0 18:16.0 00:04.0 01:42.0 
 1 . 664 Taylor-Allderdice High School - B 18:28.0 00:00.0 18:28.0 00:12.0 01:54.0 
 1 . 655 Mt. Lebanon High School Crew - A 18:30.0 00:00.0 18:30.0 00:02.0 01:56.0 
 1 . 661 Notre Dame Academy Crew - B 18:36.0 00:00.0 18:36.0 00:06.0 02:02.0 
 1 . 657 Mercyhurst Preparatory School - A 18:44.0 00:00.0 18:44.0 00:08.0 02:10.0 
 1 . 641 Leander Boat Club - A 18:46.0 00:00.0 18:46.0 00:02.0 02:12.0 
 1 . 642 Dublin Crew - A  18:48.0 00:00.0 18:48.0 00:02.0 02:14.0 
 1 . 651 Holy Angels Academy - A  19:05.0 00:00.0 19:05.0 00:17.0 02:31.0 
 1 . 666 West Side Rowing Club - B 19:09.0 00:00.0 19:09.0 00:04.0 02:35.0 
 1 . 662 Oakland Catholic Rowing - B 19:15.0 00:00.0 19:15.0 00:06.0 02:41.0 
 1 . 647 Fox Chapel Crew - A  19:16.0 00:00.0 19:16.0 00:01.0 02:42.0 
 2 . 648 Taylor-Allderdice High School - A 19:31.0 00:00.0 19:31.0 00:15.0 02:57.0 
 2 . 667 Mt. Lebanon High School Crew - B 19:44.0 00:00.0 19:44.0 00:13.0 03:10.0 
 2 . 656 Upper St. Clair High School Crew Team - A 19:48.0 00:00.0 19:48.0 00:04.0 03:14.0 
 2 . 663 Fox Chapel Crew - B 19:55.0 00:00.0 19:55.0 00:07.0 03:21.0 
 2 . 669 Shaler Area High School - B 20:13.0 00:00.0 20:13.0 00:18.0 03:39.0 
 2 . 646 Hampton High School - A  20:10.0 00:30.0 20:40.0 00:27.0 04:06.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 23 - OPEN FOURS 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Men  (M) 
 1 . 672 Penn A.C. Rowing Association - A 14:05.0 00:00.0 14:05.0 
 2 . 674 MIT Boat Club - A  14:50.0 00:00.0 14:50.0 00:45.0 00:45.0 
 3 . 678 Wheaton College Crew - B 14:53.0 00:00.0 14:53.0 00:03.0 00:48.0 
 4 . 673 Wheaton College Crew - A  14:57.0 00:00.0 14:57.0 00:04.0 00:52.0 
 5 . 677 MIT Boat Club - B 15:08.0 00:00.0 15:08.0 00:11.0 01:03.0 
 6 . 675 University of Pittsburgh - A 15:11.0 00:00.0 15:11.0 00:03.0 01:06.0 
 7 . 676 Miami University Rowing Club - A  15:28.0 00:00.0 15:28.0 00:17.0 01:23.0 
 8 . 679 West Virginia University Mens Crew 17:29.0 00:00.0 17:29.0 02:01.0 03:24.0 
 Women  (W) 
 1 . 692 Michigan State University Womens Crew - B 16:07.0 00:00.0 16:07.0 
 2 . 686 Michigan State University Womens Crew - A  16:33.0 00:00.0 16:33.0 00:26.0 00:26.0 
 3 . 684 Wheaton College Crew - A  16:36.0 00:00.0 16:36.0 00:03.0 00:29.0 
 4 . 687 Canisius College - A  17:04.0 00:00.0 17:04.0 00:28.0 00:57.0 
 5 . 689 Wheaton College Crew - B 17:14.0 00:00.0 17:14.0 00:10.0 01:07.0 
 6 . 690 University of Pittsburgh - B 17:59.0 00:00.0 17:59.0 00:45.0 01:52.0 
 7 . 680 University of Pittsburgh - A 18:02.0 00:00.0 18:02.0 00:03.0 01:55.0 
 8 . 683 University of Rochester - A 18:10.0 00:00.0 18:10.0 00:08.0 02:03.0 
 9 . 681 Duquesne University - A  18:14.0 00:00.0 18:14.0 00:04.0 02:07.0 
 1 . 682 University of Dayton Crew - A 18:16.0 00:00.0 18:16.0 00:02.0 02:09.0 
 1 . 691 Denison University Crew Club - B 19:04.0 00:00.0 19:04.0 00:48.0 02:57.0 
 1 . 685 Denison University Crew Club - A 21:36.0 00:00.0 21:36.0 02:32.0 05:29.0 
 1 . 688 Heinz - A  22:46.0 00:00.0 22:46.0 01:10.0 06:39.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 24 - QUADS 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Mens Open 4x  (AM) 
 1 . 694 Greater Columbus Rowing Association - A 16:37.0 00:00.0 16:37.0 
 Womens Open 4x  (AW) 
 1 . 697 SUNY Buffalo - A 16:44.0 00:00.0 16:44.0 
 2 . 696 Robert Morris University - A 16:55.0 00:00.0 16:55.0 00:11.0 00:11.0 
 3 . 699 Steel City Rowing Club - A  16:38.0 00:30.0 17:08.0 00:13.0 00:24.0 
 4 . 698 Duquesne University - A  18:02.0 00:00.0 18:02.0 00:54.0 01:18.0 
 Mens Master 4x  (BM) 
 1 . 702 Leander Boat Club - A 14:40.0 00:00.0 14:40.0 
 2 . 703 Three Rivers Rowing Association - A 15:10.0 00:00.0 15:10.0 00:30.0 00:30.0 
 Womens Master 4x  (BW) 
 1 . 705 Three Rivers Rowing Association - A 18:23.0 00:00.0 18:23.0 
 2 . 706 Leander Boat Club - A 22:45.0 00:00.0 22:45.0 04:22.0 04:22.0 
 Mens High School 4x  (CM) 
 1 . 708 North Allegheny High School - A 14:16.0 00:00.0 14:16.0 
 2 . 709 South Niagara Rowing Club - A 14:57.0 00:00.0 14:57.0 00:41.0 00:41.0 
 3 . 710 North Allegheny High School - B 15:14.0 00:00.0 15:14.0 00:17.0 00:58.0 
 Womens High School 4x  (CW) 
 1 . 715 South Niagara Rowing Club - A 17:44.0 00:30.0 18:14.0 
 2 . 714 Quaker Valley Crew - A  18:36.0 00:00.0 18:36.0 00:22.0 00:22.0 
 3 . 713 Ellis School - A  19:21.0 00:00.0 19:21.0 00:45.0 01:07.0 
 4 . 712 Winchester Thurston School - A 20:00.0 00:00.0 20:00.0 00:39.0 01:46.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 25 - WOMEN'S MASTERS FOURS 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Master 4+ (27+)  (A) 
 1 . 717 Capital Rowing Club - A 16:24.0 00:00.0 16:24.0 
 2 . 719 Detroit Womens Rowing Association, Inc. - A 17:01.0 00:00.0 17:01.0 00:37.0 00:37.0 
 3 . 718 Western Reserve Rowing Association - A 17:28.0 00:00.0 17:28.0 00:27.0 01:04.0 
 4 . 728 Carnegie Lake Rowing Association - A 17:35.0 00:00.0 17:35.0 00:07.0 01:11.0 
 5 . 721 Alexandria Community Rowing - A  17:36.0 00:00.0 17:36.0 00:01.0 01:12.0 
 6 . 724 Alexandria Community Rowing - B 17:54.0 00:00.0 17:54.0 00:18.0 01:30.0 
 7 . 720 Leander Boat Club - A 18:08.0 00:00.0 18:08.0 00:14.0 01:44.0 
 8 . 723 Friends of Detroit Rowing - A  19:25.0 00:30.0 19:55.0 01:47.0 03:31.0 
 Senior Master 4+ (40+)  (B) 
 1 . 729 Three Rivers Rowing Association - A 19:45.0 00:00.0 19:45.0 
 Grand Master 4+ (50+)  (C) 
 1 . 732 Carnegie Lake Rowing Association - A 16:51.0 00:00.0 16:51.0 
 2 . 734 Friends of Detroit Rowing - A  19:19.0 00:30.0 19:49.0 02:58.0 02:58.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 26 - LIGHTWEIGHT FOURS 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Men  (M) 
 1 . 740 Marietta College Varsity Crew - A  14:46.6 00:00.0 14:46.6 
 2 . 739 Duquesne University - A  15:12.0 00:00.0 15:12.0 00:25.4 00:25.4 
 3 . 737 Carnegie Mellon University Rowing Club - A 15:17.0 00:00.0 15:17.0 00:05.0 00:30.4 
 4 . 748 South Niagara Rowing Club - A 15:41.0 00:00.0 15:41.0 00:24.0 00:54.4 
 5 . 736 University of Pittsburgh - A 15:46.3 00:00.0 15:46.3 00:05.3 00:59.7 
 6 . 747 Cleveland Saint Ignatius H.S. Crew - A 15:48.0 00:00.0 15:48.0 00:01.7 01:01.4 
 7 . 749 Miami University Rowing Club - A  15:57.0 00:00.0 15:57.0 00:09.0 01:10.4 
 8 . 750 John Carroll University Crew - A  16:03.0 00:00.0 16:03.0 00:06.0 01:16.4 
 9 . 751 Carnegie Mellon University Rowing Club - B 16:15.0 00:00.0 16:15.0 00:12.0 01:28.4 
 1 . 743 Canisius High School - A  15:47.0 00:30.0 16:17.0 00:02.0 01:30.4 
 1 . 738 Cleveland State University - A 16:23.0 00:00.0 16:23.0 00:06.0 01:36.4 
 1 . 744 West Side Rowing Club - A  16:55.0 00:00.0 16:55.0 00:32.0 02:08.4 
 1 . 745 Mercyhurst Preparatory School - A 17:10.0 00:00.0 17:10.0 00:15.0 02:23.4 
 1 . 742 Wheaton College Crew - A  16:24.0 01:00.0 17:24.0 00:14.0 02:37.4 
 Women  (W) 
 1 . 753 SUNY Buffalo - A 16:35.0 00:00.0 16:35.0 
 2 . 754 Carnegie Mellon University Rowing Club - A 17:05.0 00:00.0 17:05.0 00:30.0 00:30.0 
 3 . 761 University of Rochester - A 17:30.0 00:00.0 17:30.0 00:25.0 00:55.0 
 4 . 765 Alexandria Community Rowing - A  17:46.0 00:00.0 17:46.0 00:16.0 01:11.0 
 5 . 759 University of Dayton Crew - A 17:50.0 00:00.0 17:50.0 00:04.0 01:15.0 
 6 . 763 Wheaton College Crew - A  17:54.0 00:00.0 17:54.0 00:04.0 01:19.0 
 7 . 767 Carnegie Mellon University Rowing Club - B 18:08.0 00:00.0 18:08.0 00:14.0 01:33.0 
 8 . 757 Taylor-Allderdice High School - A 18:20.0 00:00.0 18:20.0 00:12.0 01:45.0 
 9 . 756 North Catholic High School - A  18:23.0 00:00.0 18:23.0 00:03.0 01:48.0 
 1 . 760 Holy Angels Academy - A  18:40.0 00:00.0 18:40.0 00:17.0 02:05.0 
 1 . 768 Oakland Catholic Rowing - B 19:11.0 00:00.0 19:11.0 00:31.0 02:36.0 
 1 . 755 Oakland Catholic Rowing - A  19:25.0 00:00.0 19:25.0 00:14.0 02:50.0 
 Rowing For Time  (Z) 
 1 . 758 Duquesne University - A  18:17.0 00:00.0 18:17.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 27 - MEN'S YOUTH/HIGH SCHOOL EIGHTS 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Mens Youth 8+  (A) 
 1 . 771 St. Catharines Rowing Club - A 13:28.0 00:00.0 13:28.0 
 2 . 780 Marietta College Varsity Crew - B 13:32.0 00:00.0 13:32.0 00:04.0 00:04.0 
 3 . 774 West Side Rowing Club - A  13:43.0 00:00.0 13:43.0 00:11.0 00:15.0 
 4 . 772 Marietta College Varsity Crew - A  14:04.0 00:00.0 14:04.0 00:21.0 00:36.0 
 5 . 783 Marietta College Varsity Crew - C 14:10.0 00:00.0 14:10.0 00:06.0 00:42.0 
 6 . 779 Lincoln Park Boat Club - A  14:11.0 00:00.0 14:11.0 00:01.0 00:43.0 
 7 . 784 Steel City Rowing Club - C 14:42.0 00:00.0 14:42.0 00:31.0 01:14.0 
 8 . 776 Brighton Rowing Club - A  14:46.0 00:00.0 14:46.0 00:04.0 01:18.0 
 9 . 773 St. Catharines Rowing Club - B 14:51.0 00:00.0 14:51.0 00:05.0 01:23.0 
 1 . 777 Dublin Crew - A  16:04.0 00:00.0 16:04.0 01:13.0 02:36.0 
 1 . 781 Brighton Rowing Club - B 16:15.0 00:00.0 16:15.0 00:11.0 02:47.0 
 1 . 782 Lincoln Park Boat Club - B 16:39.0 00:00.0 16:39.0 00:24.0 03:11.0 
 1 . 775 University of Rochester - A 17:39.0 00:00.0 17:39.0 01:00.0 04:11.0 
 Mens High School 8+  (B) 
 1 . 795 Central Catholic High School - A  14:10.0 00:00.0 14:10.0 
 2 . 796 Cleveland Saint Ignatius H.S. Crew - A 14:25.0 00:00.0 14:25.0 00:15.0 00:15.0 
 3 . 787 South Niagara Rowing Club - A 13:38.0 01:00.0 14:38.0 00:13.0 00:28.0 
 4 . 792 Penn A.C. Rowing Association - A 15:01.0 00:00.0 15:01.0 00:23.0 00:51.0 
 5 . 791 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew - A  15:06.0 00:00.0 15:06.0 00:05.0 00:56.0 
 6 . 790 Fox Chapel Crew - A  15:08.0 00:00.0 15:08.0 00:02.0 00:58.0 
 7 . 793 Camden Catholic High School - A 15:14.0 00:00.0 15:14.0 00:06.0 01:04.0 
 8 . 802 Central Catholic High School - B 15:21.0 00:00.0 15:21.0 00:07.0 01:11.0 
 9 . 786 Canisius High School - A  15:26.0 00:00.0 15:26.0 00:05.0 01:16.0 
 1 . 805 Cleveland Saint Ignatius H.S. Crew - C 15:29.0 00:00.0 15:29.0 00:03.0 01:19.0 
 1 . 801 West Side Rowing Club - B 15:31.0 00:00.0 15:31.0 00:02.0 01:21.0 
 1 . 789 Hampton High School - A  15:45.0 00:00.0 15:45.0 00:14.0 01:35.0 
 1 . 798 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew - B 16:05.0 00:00.0 16:05.0 00:20.0 01:55.0 
 1 . 800 Canisius High School - B 16:06.0 00:00.0 16:06.0 00:01.0 01:56.0 
 1 . 794 Mt. Lebanon High School Crew - A 16:14.0 00:00.0 16:14.0 00:08.0 02:04.0 
 1 . 803 Cleveland Saint Ignatius H.S. Crew - B 16:36.0 00:00.0 16:36.0 00:22.0 02:26.0 
 1 . 797 Taylor-Allderdice High School - A 16:42.0 00:00.0 16:42.0 00:06.0 02:32.0 
 1 . 799 Penn A.C. Rowing Association - B 16:59.0 00:00.0 16:59.0 00:17.0 02:49.0 
 1 . 804 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew - C 18:05.0 00:00.0 18:05.0 01:06.0 03:55.0 
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 2003 HEAD OF THE OHIO REGATTA 
 FINAL RESULTS 
 28 - OPEN EIGHTS 
 Elapsed  Penalty/  Adjusted  Offset  
Pos Bo Crew Time Handicap Elapsed Spit Time From 1st 
 Men  (M) 
 1 . 815 Cornell University Mens Crew - B 13:05.0 00:00.0 13:05.0 
 2 . 811 Penn A.C. Rowing Association - A 13:06.0 00:00.0 13:06.0 00:01.0 00:01.0 
 3 . 812 Cornell University Mens Crew - A  13:08.0 00:00.0 13:08.0 00:02.0 00:03.0 
 4 . 807 Marietta College Varsity Crew - A  13:15.0 00:00.0 13:15.0 00:07.0 00:10.0 
 5 . 808 University of Dayton Crew - A 14:13.0 00:00.0 14:13.0 00:58.0 01:08.0 
 6 . 810 University of Rochester - A 14:17.0 00:00.0 14:17.0 00:04.0 01:12.0 
 7 . 813 Michigan State Crew Club - A 14:32.0 00:00.0 14:32.0 00:15.0 01:27.0 
 8 . 816 Michigan State Crew Club - B 15:22.0 00:00.0 15:22.0 00:50.0 02:17.0 
 9 . 814 University of Dayton Crew - B 15:31.0 00:00.0 15:31.0 00:09.0 02:26.0 
 Women  (W) 
 1 . 818 Michigan State University Womens Crew - A  14:41.0 00:00.0 14:41.0 
 2 . 824 Cornell University Womens Crew - A 14:59.0 00:00.0 14:59.0 00:18.0 00:18.0 
 3 . 827 Michigan State University Womens Crew - B 15:21.0 00:00.0 15:21.0 00:22.0 00:40.0 
 4 . 821 University of Dayton Crew - A 16:09.0 00:00.0 16:09.0 00:48.0 01:28.0 
 5 . 819 SUNY Buffalo - A 15:42.0 00:30.0 16:12.0 00:03.0 01:31.0 
 6 . 822 Marietta College Varsity Crew - A  16:23.0 00:00.0 16:23.0 00:11.0 01:42.0 
 7 . 825 Michigan State Crew Club - A 17:28.0 00:00.0 17:28.0 01:05.0 02:47.0 
 8 . 820 Duquesne University - A  17:56.0 00:00.0 17:56.0 00:28.0 03:15.0 
 9 . 826 Marietta College Varsity Crew - B 18:23.0 00:00.0 18:23.0 00:27.0 03:42.0 
 1 . 823 Denison University Crew Club - A 21:30.0 00:00.0 21:30.0 03:07.0 06:49.0 
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